

Not valid after

Nov. 30, 2024

TOWNSHIP OF BRICK

2024

0183

Permit

RETAIL FOOD ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE

Permit is hereby granted to the (person) (partnership) (corporation) listed below to operate the business of a retail food establishment at:

Address 249 Chambers Bridge Road, Brick, NJ 08723

Name Azteca Mexican Restaurant

This permit is not transferable and shall be framed and conspicuously in the food handling establishment.

Violation of the ordinances or regulations of the Township of Brick is cause for revocation of this permit.

Date Issued: 2/13/2024

Fee Paid \$ 50.00

Municipal Clerk